

Library
Browns Valley, Minnesota
Traverse County
Susan Granger
1983
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Northeast

06112/5

Browns Valley Carnegie Public

FROM THE COLLECTION OF THE

MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION



Library
Browns Valley, Minnesota
Traverse County
Susan Granger
1983
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Southwest

06112/6

Browns Valley Carnegie Public

FROM THE COLLECTION OF THE
MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY
DO NOT REPRODUCE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION